Pos
1

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

CORRIDA BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS 2024

Num Atleta

126

569
583

106

463
83

206

561
415
234

195

199

709
392
480
571
23
233

655
567
113

605
442
435
688
139

153
151
63

MARCELO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA
FERREIRA

WILLIAM ROBERTO DUARTE

FELIPE FONTENELE DE AVILA
MAGALHAES

EULER PEREIRA MENDES

HUGO FREDERICO DA SILVA VIEIRA
RAFAEL FILIPE BARBOSA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GOMES DOS
SANTOS

RAPHAEL MENDES
RAMON SANTOS CORREA
FREDERICO AUGUSTO DA SILVA MATOS

LUCAS DORNELAS RODRIGUES

ADRIANO MARCELINO DA SILVA

FABIO JUNIOR APARECIDO

ANGELO ANTONIO MACEDO BATISTA
ERNANDES ANTONIO DE FARIA

JOAO LUCAS CALADO SANTOS

DIEGO GOMES DOS SANTOS BARBOZA
THIAGO SENA

SAVIO SANTOS SILVA
TIARLLES MILLER
HUGO AMORIM

HELVECIO DE ANDRADE PEREIRA
AILTON ALVES RIBEIRO

HELIO ALVES SILVA

GABRIEL LUIZ ROCHA DE LIMA
WILER PEREIRA LOPES

ELTON GOMES
ALESSANDRO DE JESUS
FELIPE WEBRES MARTINS

04/11/2024 - 11:27:35
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Idd.

23

34
29

17

38
35

34

33
35
35

38

35
21
51
15
36
38

41
31
42

48
42
47
26
44

42
40
39

MASC
Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M2024 - FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO
M3034 -
M2529 -
M1519 1 FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO
M3539 1
M3539 2 CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL
M3034 1 MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL
M3034 2
M3539
M3539 4 PELOTAO
77/INDIVIDUAL
M0014 1 MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO
M3539 5 MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL
M3539 6
M2024 1
M5054 1
M1519 2
M3539 7 ASSCONTAS
M3539 8 PELOTAO
77/INDIVIDUAL
M4044 1
M3034 3
M4044 2 FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO
M4549 1
M4044 3
M4549 2
M2529 1
M4044 4 FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO
M4044 5 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
M4044 6 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
M3539 9 FENIX RUNNERS BH /
AF RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:17:43

00:17:44
00:18:14

00:18:43

00:18:55
00:19:02

00:19:02

00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:09

00:19:59

00:20:16

00:20:17
00:20:28
00:20:40
00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:17

00:21:18
00:21:27
00:21:38

00:21:46
00:22:03
00:22:08
00:22:22
00:22:25

00:22:28
00:22:39
00:23:04



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

665
373
371
541
28
672
484
701
188

29
518
560
657

388
477
245
6
483
30
419
456
689

356
299
603
552
189

414
398
367
391
454
580
235
226
421
339
535

CORRIDA BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS 2024

EDSON ROCHA JUNIOR

LUIS FERNANDO PEREIRA MOTTA
VANDERLEI RODRIGUES NUNES
GUSTAVO MARTINS DE FREITAS
JEAN RODRIGO DA SILVA PAULO
CRISTIANO NUNES MONTVANEL
EDMAR VICENTE CALADO
LEOPOLDO AVELAR SIMEONE
ANDERSON ALVES MOREIRA

MARCK LEAO
GILCLEZIO ROCHA DA CRUZ
MATHEUS BARBOSA DE JESUS PEREIRA

ARTHUR VINICIUS CORREDOURA DA
PAIXAO

WANDERSON DE MATOS FRANCA
SAULO LIMA

RODNEI JOSUE GONCALVES

CLAUDIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA CACAL
ELIAS VINICIUS GONCALVES SANTOS
RAFAEL SANTOS ARRIEIRO

PEDRO AUGUSTO GONCALO R SAVASSI
BRUNO MALAMAN KERR

LEANDRO EMBIRUCU DOS SANTOS
ALVES

ITALO NARCISO LIMA RIBEIRO

ORLEY CARDOSO ROSA

RENAN NOVAIS DA SILVA

EDGARD MAXIMILIANO JUNIO BRAGA
ARTUR ALMEIDA

ANGELO HENRIQUE ROCHA CHAVES
HENRIQUE MOREIRA REZENDE
DANILO CANTINI NUNES

JOSE ANTONIO DE REZENDE
ALESSANDER NERY COSTA

FABIO LUCAS ABRAHAO MARTINS
MARCOS VINICIUS SOEIRO

YURI GABRIEL DA MATA QUINTINO
ALEX DELDUCA TEIXEIRA

RONALDO CHARLEY BARBOSA VIEIRA
EDUARDO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

04/11/2024 - 11:27:35
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50
45
53
29
37
33
55
28
44

42
46
32
25

54
54
33
38
40
42
37
31
39

34
49
38
32
37

33
33
52
60
30
44
49
18
49
46
35

MASC

M5054
M4549
M5054
M2529
M3539
M3034
M5559
M2529
M4044

M4044
M4549
M3034
M2529

M5054
M5054
M3034
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3034
M3539

M3034
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3539

M3034
M3034
M5054
M6064
M3034
M4044
M4549
M1519
M4549
M4549
M3539

H~ 0 b~ N W o b N W W N

I

11

10
12

13

14

15

10
11

12
11

00 N W o

ASSCONTAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

ASSCONTAS

RUN A RACE
AF RUNNERS

ASSCONTAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

REBEL RUNNERS

00:23:24
00:23:38
00:23:41
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:23:46
00:23:53
00:23:58
00:24:04

00:24:20
00:24:27
00:24:32
00:25:00

00:25:03
00:25:06
00:25:06
00:25:10
00:25:19
00:25:53
00:26:02
00:26:29
00:26:35

00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:40
00:26:44
00:26:48

00:26:57
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:22
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:35
00:27:40
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:27:54



68
69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88

89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101

475
350

21
494
663

300
425
576
570
184
696
97

470

395

645
91

246
659
358
261
327

601
209

553
510
399
325
426
548
264
52

610
472
294

CORRIDA BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS 2024

LUCAS TEIXEIRA MACHADO

PATRICK HENRIQUE EUFRASIO
DOMINGUES

PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO
ELOY NADER

CARLOS EDUARDO COUTINHO
NOGUEIRA

FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA BICARIO
GIOVANNI SOARES PAIXAO

MARCOS HENRIQUE DAS MERCES
MARCOS VINICIUS RAMOS CALADO
MATHEUS PHILLIPE SIMAO ROSA
WILLIAN MAXIMO DE MATOS PEREIRA
ANDISLEI VIANA ALVES

LUCIANO JUNIO SILVA E SOUZA
RALF TAILOR DONATO

JOAO LUIZ PRATES BASSUMA
ADILSON CUNHA PEREIRA

ANDRE LUIS SOUZA E SILVA
LUIZ HENRIQUE

FABIO DUARTE SANTOS
WILIAN FERNANDES DA SILVA

ALEXSANDER AUGUSTO FRANCA
MIGLIORINI

WENDEL OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
LUIZ GUSTAVO SILVA

ARTHUS SERGIO LIMA ROCHA
JOAO EUGENIO LIRA CAVALCANTE
ALAN TALES FERREIRA

BRUNO REIS SILVA

LUCAS DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
WALLIS DA CRUZ ALVES
JONATHAN CARLOS DA SILVA
BRUNO SOARES DOS SANTOS

VITOR FARIA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
ANDRE TOSCANO DE OLIVEIRA E SOUZA
FRANKLIN FILHO O ORNELAS

04/11/2024 - 11:27:35

05KM

< £

LT L L L L L L < £ LT 2L L = 2L L T 2L £ L L

< £

30
27

29
34
14

34
52
40
25
28
31
33

32
43
41
56

45
24
43
50
25

39
43

34
27
24
37
33
35
35
28

29
56
65

MASC

M3034
M2529

M2529
M3034
M0014

M3034
M5054
M4044
M2529
M2529
M3034
M3034

M3034
M4044
M4044
M5559

M4549
M2024
M4044
M5054
M2529

M3539
M4044

M3034
M2529
M2024
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3539
M2529

M2529
M5559
M6569

13

14

15

12

16
17

18
13
14

15

17
16

19
10

18
20
19
20
11

12

AF RUNNERS

NO PACE RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO

FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO

RUN A RACE

RR ASSESSORIA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RR ASSESSORIA

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

SEMPRE COM ELLA
(RETIRADA
INDIVIDUAL)

00:28:06
00:28:06

00:28:16
00:28:30
00:28:31

00:28:37
00:28:41
00:28:48
00:28:56
00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:05

00:29:27
00:29:28
00:29:30
00:29:52

00:29:56
00:29:57
00:29:59
00:30:14
00:30:16

00:30:16
00:30:20

00:30:25
00:30:32
00:30:45
00:30:45
00:30:47
00:30:48
00:30:50
00:30:56

00:31:00
00:31:02
00:31:12



102
103
104

105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136

351
686
67

61

458
428
409
249
202

680

673
179
641
219

438
25
132

62

396
322
622
671
404
515
400
203

430
621
452
256
39
646
534

CORRIDA BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS 2024

DOUGLAS CRISTIANO VIEIRA EZEQUIEL
JEFFERSON FELIPE BARBOSA FELIX

JACKSON HIDELBRANDO DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

EDUARDO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA

FERNANDO ESPOSITO FILHO

RODRIGO MARTINS DUARTE

BRUNO COSTA E SILVA

DENIO NAZARE EUFRAZIO DOMINGUES
FABIO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

IGOR CRISTIANO AVELAR
MATEUS SANTOS BARBOSA

JACI EVANGELISTA

LUIZ FERNANDO ARRAIS ALMEIDA
MARCOS VINICIUS GAMA SILVA
JOAO FRANCISCO SANTOS NETO
ROSIMAR MARQUES

WALBER VINICIUS DA SILVA
PEDRO AMADO ALVES
PAULO HENRIQUE DIAS

FABIO CESAR VIEIRA DE MELLO

GUILHERME MARQUES DE JESUS SILVA
JEFFERSON SILVA DE PAULA

JOSE CARLOS MARTINS DA SILVA
RICARDO DE SOUZA SANTANA

HELY LEMBI FERREIRA JUNIOR
CLOTARIO CARDOSO

DENISSON EUFRASIO DOMINGUES
FERNANDO LUCIO CORREIA

ERNANE FERREIRA AGUIAR
CARLOS MESSIAS BARBOSA
FABIO MARCELINO DE SOUZA
HEBERT ANTONIO BENIGNO
RENATO GONCALVES DE PAULA
LUAN MOREIRA VIVAS REIS
SIDINEI ALVES FONSECA

04/11/2024 - 11:27:35
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43
30
22

31

39
42
35
49
40

44
27
55
21
33
60
29

48
29
37

23

24
31
60
34
56
61
53
47

44
61
60
36
57
31
58

MASC

M4044
M3034
M2024

M3034

M3539
M4044
M3539
M4549
M4044

M4044
M2529
M5559
M2024
M3034
M6064
M2529

M4549
M2529
M3539

M2024

M2024
M3034
M6064
M3034
M5559
M6064
M5054
M4549

M4044
M6064
M6064
M3539
M5559
M3034
M5559

17
21

22

21
18
22
10
19

20

13

23

14

11
15
23

24

25

12

21

24

26

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

AF RUNNERS

AF RUNNERS

NO PACE RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ASSCONTAS

FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RR ASSESSORIA
CHIODI RUN

00:31:24
00:31:31
00:31:34

00:31:39

00:31:39
00:31:53
00:32:08
00:32:12
00:32:15

00:32:26
00:32:29
00:32:31
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:49

00:32:49
00:32:57
00:33:25

00:33:38

00:33:38
00:33:46
00:33:46
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:34:00
00:34:15
00:34:26

00:34:43
00:34:44
00:34:57
00:35:02
00:35:13
00:35:34
00:36:04



137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146

147

148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

588
296
476
649
468
31
213

473
223

124

539
524
585

514
699
666
631
118

11
691

466
467
383
368
598
222

349
459
379
662
439
716
417
86

CORRIDA BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS 2024

JOAO VICTOR SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO

NERY FAUSTINO GOMES
ANTONIO JOSE FRANCISCO
ALEFF DOMINGUES DA SILVA
ALEXSANDRO BARBOSA DIAS
DAVSON MACHADO GODINHO

MICHAEL DOUGLAS MENDES
NORMANDIA

FABRICIO GONCALVES DE FREITAS
FRANCISCO EUGENIO MASSARA
ADALBERTO ALVES DE ANDRADE

LUIZ CLAUDIO MAIA

WANDERSON HENRIQUE PEREIRA
GILLIARD MOREIRA CARDOSO

BRAIAM MAILON MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

LIMA

FABIANO VICTOR DA CORTE
WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL FELICIO SILVA GODOI
WESLEY SOUSA RODRIGUES
JONI LINA PINTO

MATHEUS PHILIPPE RODRIGUES PAZ

RAPHAEL DINIZ VASCONCELOS
FERREIRA

RAFAEL JUNIO FONSECA PEREIRA
MICHAEL MARQUESINI PIMENTEL
LUCAS JOSE RODRIGUES MARINELLI
MAXWELL TADEU DA SILVA

AILTON ANTONIO ROSA

VLADIMIR ROBERT GONCALVES

AUGUSTO VERSIANI NASCIMENTO
BRUNO SERGIO AUGUSTO

KAUAN FELIPE AGUIAR DOS SANTOS
FAGNER NOGUEIRA BARBOSA

MAX WILLIAN RODRIGUES

CARLOS EDUARDO VIEIRA MUNIZ
LUIZ PAULO CORRADI MOURA
RINALDO ROSSE RODRIGUES

04/11/2024 - 11:27:35
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27
61
60
30
48
57
32

36
66
76

49

36
32
24

36
58
30
27
50

28
40

42
33
32
46
63

26
43
25
45
31
13
40
50

MASC

M2529
M6064
M6064
M3034
M4549
M5559
M3034

M3539
M6569
M7579

M4549

M3539
M3034
M2024

M3539
M5559
M3034
M2529
M5054

M2529
M4044

M4044
M3034
M3034
M4549
M6064
M0014

M2529
M4044
M2529
M4549
M3034
M0014
M4044
M5054

16

27
13

28

25

14

26
29

27

30
17
10

18
22

23
31
32
15

w

19
24
20
16
33

25
11

ASSCONTAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

AF RUNNERS

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA MR

FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO

FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO

AF RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

00:36:04
00:36:16
00:36:25
00:36:30
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:36:42

00:36:49
00:36:55
00:37:11

00:37:12

00:37:23
00:37:32
00:37:35

00:37:43
00:37:49
00:37:49
00:37:49
00:37:59

00:38:05
00:38:08

00:38:29
00:38:31
00:38:53
00:39:06
00:39:07
00:39:26

00:39:53
00:39:56
00:40:21
00:40:43
00:40:45
00:40:47
00:40:56
00:41:14



172
173

174
175

176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187

188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203

310
75

526
207

318
307
80

461
619
443
543
692
320
375
231

353

708
401
109

342
390
160
13
313
670
651
592
711
478
175

366
166

CORRIDA BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS 2024

RAMON SILVA PERES
LEANDRO DA GRACA RIBEIRO

VINICIUS AMENO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
JOAO LUCAS PIRES DE SOUZA

SAMUEL LOPES
MARCONE BRITO
PEDRO FERNANDES

LEONARDO RAFAEL DA SIVLA

TULIO LOPES ARAUJO

MATHEUS FERNANDES PINTO
MARCOS PAULO DIAS CAMPOS
ERINALDO GONGALVES MENDES
WAGNER RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
JANUARIO ELIAS RODRIGO DE SOUZA
SERGIO MAFIA

DIEGO MARCOLI DOS ANJOS TIMBUIBA
MOTA

LUCAS DO PRADO GODOI
ROBERTO GOMES
FLAVIO VIEIRA BARBOSA

ROBSON NEVES GOMES

JOAO FELIPE FERREIRA
MARCELO BARBOSA

RAPHAEL LUIZ DORES
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DE PAULA
MATEUS COIMBRA PEREIRA
PAULO EMILIO LOPES CORADI
VINICIUS CANDIDO MOURA
MATHEUS MACHADO MOURA
ERICK DE MELO MIRANDA

RUDGER MARCELOS DOS REIS DIAS DE
FREITAS

WARLEN AGUILAR TOLENTINO
ANTONIO CARLOS DE FREITAS

04/11/2024 - 11:27:35
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43
25

31

29
57
12

39
28
19
29
48
52
47
45

35

29
61
43

67
34
38
30
31
35
55
20
48
31
38

33
66

MASC

M4044
M2529

M3034
MO0014

M2529
M5559
M0014

M3539
M2529
M1519
M2529
M4549
M5054
M4549
M4549

M3539

M2529
M6064
M4044

M6569
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3539
M5559
M2024
M4549
M3034
M3539

M3034
M6569

26
21

34

22
10

28
23

24
17
12
18
19

29

25
10
27

35
30
36
37
31
11

20
38
32

39
4

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA MR

FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO JULIO

LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS
AF RUNNERS

LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS

LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS

00:41:17
00:42:03

00:42:45
00:43:08

00:43:20
00:43:45
00:43:57

00:44:48
00:45:33
00:45:58
00:46:03
00:47:04
00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:25

00:47:43

00:48:28
00:48:30
00:49:55

00:50:35
00:52:07
00:52:36
00:53:12
00:53:22
00:54:01
00:55:40
00:59:43
00:59:45
01:00:03
01:00:28

01:02:43
01:16:57



CORRIDA BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS 2024

05KM MASC

04/11/2024 - 11:27:35



